
W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women
Name Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 w - 53 KG Marinova Mariyana GER 52,7 32 SR 92,5 88,62
2 w - 53 KG Di Bartolomeo Irene ITA 51,4 32 SR / MPF 87,5 85,56

 
1 w - 55,5 KG Reber Nicole SWI 55,3 30 SR 90 WR 82,87

 
1 w - 58,5 KG Di Rocca Scheila ITA 57,3 32 SR / MPF 90 80,47

 
1 w - 70 KG Vogt Caroline SWI 66,1 28 SR 105 83,24
2 w - 70 KG Aitkins Myriam SWI 65,4 38 SR 90 72,00

RESULTS  
Men
Name  Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 67,5 KG Frantar Zan SLO 66,9 14 T1 100 WR 110 73,17
 

1 75 KG Mikhailov Dmitry RUS 73,1 32 SR 187,5 127,16
 

1 82,5 KG Mochalov Andrey RUS 79,1 32 SR 242,5 WR 154,76
1 82,5 KG Kogan Andrey RUS 75,9 45 M2 172,5 113,56
1 82,5 KG Ingold Marcel SWI 75,3 59 M4 130 ER 135 86,11
1 82,5 KG Caballec René FRA 81,4 68 M6 150 WR 93,77

1 90 KG Servotte Geoffroy BEL 89,2 26 SR 262,5 WR 154,48
2 90 KG Christensen Bjorn SWI 88,9 30 SR 170 100,25
3 90 KG Aebi Markus SWI 86,4 39 SR 162,5 97,57
1 90 KG Manz Alfred SWI 86,4 66 M6 115 WR 69,05

1 100 KG Greaney Anthony IRE 97,7 33 SR 230 128,78
2 100 KG Zobach Georgiy RUS 90,4 52 SR 210 122,60

1 100 KG Foire Philippe FRA 98,1 46 M2 207,5 115,97
2 100 KG Zeccolella Nicola ITA 97,8 46 M2 180 100,75
1 100 KG Zobach Georgiy RUS 90,4 52 M3 210 WR 122,60

1 110 KG Meehan TJ IRE 103,8 18 T3 210 WR 215/ 114,64
1 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 109 52 M3 260 WR 260,5 139,80

 
1 125 KG Sinitsa Oleg RUS 118,9 22 JR 160 84,48
1 125 KG Solovey Igor RUS 118,4 40 SR / MPF 235 124,17
2 125 KG Ortega Michel SWI 111,7 35 SR 222,5 118,95
1 125 KG Meehan Billy IRE 113,8 40 M1 240 WR 245 127,80
2 125 KG Solovey Igor RUS 118,4 40 M1 235 124,17
1 125 KG Kirilov Sergey RUS 110,1 52 M3 185 WR 99,23

1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 134,5 34 SR 305 WR 155,43
2 145 KG Vasyuchenko Oleg RUS 125,1 39 SR 250 130,23
3 145 KG Rooney Anton IRE 142,3 27 SR 240 120,22
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W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Di Bartolomeo ITA 5/08/74
- 53 KG Irene SR / MPF 32 51,4 82,5 87,5 90/ 0,9778 87,5 85,56

w Marinova GER 15/03/75
- 53 KG Mariyana SR 32 52,7 80 87,5 92,5 0,958 92,5 88,62

 
w Reber SWI 7/11/76 WR

- 55,5 KG Nicole SR 30 55,3 90 97,5/ 97,5/ 0,9208 90 82,87

 

 
w Di Rocca ITA 22/04/75

- 58,5 KG Scheila SR / MPF 32 57,3 80 90/ 90 0,8941 90 80,47

 
w Vogt SWI 20/08/78

- 70 KG Caroline SR 28 66,1 95 105 110/ 0,7928 105 83,24
w Aitkins SWI 27/05/68

- 70 KG Myriam SR 38 65,4 90 90/ 90 0,8 90 72,00

 
Frantar SLO 14/09/92 WR WR WR WR

67,5 KG Zan T1 14 66,9 80 90 100 110 0,7317 100 73,17

 

 

 
Mikhailov RUS 16/07/74

75 KG Dmitry SR 32 73,1 170 180 187,5 0,6782 187,5 127,16
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W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 2 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Mochalov RUS 26/06/74 WR WR
82,5 KG Andrey SR 32 79,1 220 232,5 242,5 0,6382 242,5 154,76

Kogan RUS 9/02/62
82,5 KG Andrey M2 45 75,9 160 167,5 172,5 0,6583 172,5 113,56

Ingold SWI 9/06/47 ER
82,5 KG Marcel M4 59 75,3 115 125 130 135 0,6624 130 86,11

Caballec FRA 19/10/38 WR 148 WR
82,5 KG René M6 68 81,4 140 147,5 150 0,6251 150 93,77

 
Servotte BEL 23/06/80 WR WR

90 KG Geoffroy SR 26 89,2 240 262,5 0,5885 262,5 154,48
Christensen SWI 23/10/76

90 KG Bjorn SR 30 88,9 170 177,5/ 177,5/ 0,5897 170 100,25
Aebi SWI 19/07/67

90 KG Markus SR 39 86,4 150 160 162,5 0,6004 162,5 97,57
Manz SWI 11/10/40 WR WR

90 KG Alfred M6 66 86,4 115 115 0,6004 115 69,05

 
Greaney IRE 8/11/73

100 KG Anthony SR 33 97,7 210 220 230 0,5599 230 128,78
Zobach RUS 24/06/54

100 KG Georgiy SR 52 90,4 200 210 0,5838 210 122,60
Foire FRA 24/02/61

100 KG Philippe M2 46 98,1 190 202,5 207,5 0,5589 207,5 115,97
Zeccolella ITA 23/04/61

100 KG Nicola M2 46 97,8 180 200/ 205/ 0,5597 180 100,75
Zobach RUS 24/06/54 WR

100 KG Georgiy M3 52 90,4 200 210 0,5838 210 122,60
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W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 3 FLIGHT Nation D.O.B Body             SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Meehan IRE 26/09/88 WR WR WR WR
110 KG TJ T3 18 103,8 195 200 210 215/ 0,5459 210 114,64

Pilling ENG 7/12/54 260,5
110 KG Leslie M3 52 109 230 245 260 260,5 0,5377 260 139,80

 
Meehan IRE 13/06/66 230,5 WR WR

125 KG Billy M1 40 113,8 225 230 240 245 0,5325 240 127,80
Sinitsa RUS 5/02/85

125 KG Oleg JR 22 118,9 135 150 160 0,528 160 84,48
Solovey RUS 25/04/67

125 KG Igor SR / MPF 40 118,4 225 235 242,5/ 0,5284 235 124,17
Ortega SWI 29/07/71

125 KG Michel SR 35 111,7 210 220 222,5 0,5346 222,5 118,95
Solovey RUS 25/04/67

125 KG Igor M1 40 118,4 225 235 242,5/ 0,5284 235 124,17
Kirilov RUS 8/11/54 WR WR WR

125 KG Sergey M3 52 110,1 165 175 185 0,5364 185 99,23

 
Sushchak RUS 25/09/72 WR

145 KG Vladimir SR 34 134,5 280 305 0,5096 305 155,43
Vasyuchenko RUS 1/03/68

145 KG Oleg SR 39 125,1 240 250 257,5/ 0,5209 250 130,23
Rooney IRE 24/09/79

145 KG Anton SR 27 142,3 230 240 250/ 0,5009 240 120,22
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